Health Department Contacts for Healthcare Associated Infection Questions and Assistance
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Chicago Department of Public Health
· Massimo Pacilli massimo.pacilli@cityofchicago.org
· Shannon Xydis shannon.xydis@cityofchicago.org
· CDPHHAIAR@cityofchicago.org

· Cook County Department of Public Health
· Olufemi Jegede ojegede@cookcountyhhs.org
· Mabel Frias   mfrias@cookcountyhhs.org
· www.cookcountypublichealth.org

· DuPage County Health Department
· Rashmi Chugh, MD, MPH rchugh@dupagehealth.org
· Liz Murphy elizabeth.murphy@dupagehealth.org
· Emily Murskyj 	emily.murskyj@dupagehealth.org

· Illinois Department of Public Health 
· Erica Runningdeer erica.runningdeer@illinois.gov
· Elizabeth Soda, MD elizabeth.soda@illinois.gov
· Michelle Ealy michelle.ealy2@illinois.gov
· dph.dpsq@illinois.gov

· Stickney Public Health District
· Sharon Foy sfoy@stickneypublichealthdistrict.org
· Elizabeth Soda, MD elizabeth.soda@illinois.gov
· Michelle Ealy michelle.ealy2@illinois.gov
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